CMOS IC
SEMICONDUCTOR
TECHNICAL DATA
FC74LVC1G86
2024. 05. 30 1/5Revision No : 0
SINGLE 2-INPUT
EXCLUSIVE-OR GATE
 DESCRIPTION

* Low power dissipation
* Max tPD of 4 ns at 3.3V
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
eerF negolaH eerF daeL
 FC74LVC1G86L-AE5-R    FC74LVC1G86G-AE5-R SOT-23-5 Tape Reel
 FC74LVC1G86L-AF5-R  FC74LVC1G86G-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
FC74LVC1G86L-AL5-R  FC74LVC1G86G-AL5-R SOT-353 Tape Reel
FC74LVC1G86L-AN5-R  FC74LVC1G86G-AN5-R SOT-553 Tape Reel
 FC74LVC1G86L-K06-1010X2-R FC74LVC1G86G-K06-1010X2-R X2DFN1010-6 Tape Reel
 MARKING
 6-0101NFD2X 355-TOS / 353-TOS / 52-TOS / 5-32-TOS
            3H6
321